
1/5/2026 Lisa Lewis 
Supervisor of Elections 

December District List Report 

District Type Number District Name Total Dems Reps NPA Other Total Dems Reps NPA Other 
ALL 1 Volusia County 389,837 104,632 167,638 102,007 15,560 65,838 20,459 18,429 25,182 1,768 

389,837 104,632 167,638 102,007 15,560 65,838 20,459 18,429 25,182 1,768 
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CC 1 County Council District 1 77,750 21,006 33,677 20,095 2,972 12,266 3,689 3,486 4,765 326 

CC 2 County Council District 2 69,241 20,364 28,564 17,373 2,940 15,211 5,288 4,035 5,430 458 

CC 3 County Council District 3 85,986 18,312 43,093 21,360 3,221 11,637 2,927 4,071 4,310 329 

CC 4 County Council District 4 81,686 21,863 36,221 20,165 3,437 12,778 3,985 3,789 4,615 389 

CC 5 County Council District 5 75,174 23,087 26,083 23,014 2,990 13,946 4,570 3,048 6,062 266 

389,837 104,632 167,638 102,007 15,560 65,838 20,459 18,429 25,182 1,768 
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Active Inactive 

CDD 1 Indigo Community Development 2,887 732 1,296 720 139 208 44 90 65 9 

CDD 2 Orlandia Heights 826 164 426 216 20 83 19 23 41 0 

CDD 3 One Daytona 120 29 51 31 9 52 16 17 19 0 

CDD 4 Tomoka Town Center 309 97 101 79 32 128 33 35 56 4 

CDD 5 Rivington 934 228 364 297 45 22 6 6 10 0 

CDD 6 Pioneer 582 100 337 127 18 28 6 13 9 0 

CDD 7 CBL/BM PO West 189 50 82 45 12 91 21 36 30 4 

CDD 8 Deering Park Stewardship 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 

CDD 9 Lakewood Park 674 185 250 199 40 16 6 8 2 0 

CDD 10 SWI - PO Town Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CDD 11 Walkers Green 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CDD 12 Tomoka North 203 66 75 46 16 35 10 15 8 2 

CDD 13 Daytona West 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CDD 14 Waypointe 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 

CDD 15 Kepler Road 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CDD 16 Sungate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CDD 17 Cresswind 133 23 72 30 8 1 0 1 0 0 

CDD 18 Oak Hill Town Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6,862 1,674 3,059 1,790 339 666 162 244 241 19 
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CNG 6 Congressional District 6 173,690 49,965 73,167 43,499 7,059 31,085 10,557 8,306 11,340 882 

CNG 7 Congressional District 7 216,147 54,667 94,471 58,508 8,501 34,753 9,902 10,123 13,842 886 

389,837 104,632 167,638 102,007 15,560 65,838 20,459 18,429 25,182 1,768 

CTY 0 Unincorporated Area 82,737 17,899 40,917 20,848 3,073 12,041 3,095 4,019 4,604 323 

CTY 1 Daytona Beach 47,584 17,073 16,674 11,626 2,211 10,780 4,489 2,196 3,785 310 

CTY 2 Daytona Beach Shores 4,106 803 2,143 1,012 148 766 169 335 235 27 

CTY 3 DeBary 18,038 4,047 8,338 4,935 718 2,113 553 704 816 40 

CTY 4 DeLand 26,645 8,688 9,971 6,951 1,035 4,337 1,508 1,088 1,623 118 

CTY 5 Deltona 60,804 19,769 19,708 18,921 2,406 12,177 4,098 2,492 5,353 234 

CTY 6 Edgewater 17,543 3,803 8,405 4,578 757 2,608 651 872 1,011 74 

CTY 7 Holly Hill 6,905 2,107 2,645 1,845 308 1,813 582 481 698 52 

CTY 8 Lake Helen 2,285 520 1,141 544 80 269 62 88 111 8 

CTY 9 New Smyrna Beach 25,171 5,732 12,513 5,948 978 3,251 865 1,167 1,120 99 

CTY 10 Oak Hill 1,668 333 879 377 79 298 92 99 95 12 

CTY 11 Orange City 9,163 2,649 3,568 2,536 410 1,655 477 449 681 48 

CTY 12 Ormond Beach 31,892 7,840 15,028 7,846 1,178 4,423 1,276 1,486 1,543 118 

CTY 13 Pierson 760 175 393 168 24 142 48 23 69 2 

CTY 14 Ponce Inlet 3,133 577 1,770 690 96 290 84 117 81 8 

CTY 15 Port Orange 43,446 10,428 20,129 11,191 1,698 7,061 1,835 2,295 2,704 227 

CTY 16 South Daytona 7,897 2,169 3,384 1,984 360 1,805 574 514 651 66 

CTY 17 Flagler Beach 60 20 32 7 1 9 1 4 2 2 

389,837 104,632 167,638 102,007 15,560 65,838 20,459 18,429 25,182 1,768 
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HOS 1 Hospital Authority 162,860 45,805 65,057 45,667 6,331 27,561 8,550 7,054 11,338 619 

162,860 45,805 65,057 45,667 6,331 27,561 8,550 7,054 11,338 619 
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HSE 27 Florida House District 27 46,210 10,779 21,268 12,355 1,808 6,783 1,828 2,100 2,686 169 

HSE 28 Florida House District 28 121,423 35,232 50,965 30,115 5,111 22,824 7,930 6,104 8,113 677 

HSE 29 Florida House District 29 120,381 35,619 45,996 34,117 4,649 21,170 6,797 5,107 8,808 458 

HSE 30 Florida House District 30 101,823 23,002 49,409 25,420 3,992 15,061 3,904 5,118 5,575 464 

389,837 104,632 167,638 102,007 15,560 65,838 20,459 18,429 25,182 1,768 
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SB 1 School Board District 1 79,961 20,953 35,083 20,884 3,041 11,931 3,565 3,456 4,610 300 

SB 2 School Board District 2 66,222 20,591 26,271 16,559 2,801 15,303 5,578 3,832 5,424 469 

SB 3 School Board District 3 85,146 18,302 42,531 21,088 3,225 11,771 2,973 4,101 4,358 339 

SB 4 School Board District 4 84,485 21,475 38,519 20,965 3,526 12,399 3,600 3,917 4,516 366 

SB 5 School Board District 5 74,023 23,311 25,234 22,511 2,967 14,434 4,743 3,123 6,274 294 

389,837 104,632 167,638 102,007 15,560 65,838 20,459 18,429 25,182 1,768 
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SEN 7 Florida Senate District 7 57,894 13,948 27,361 14,379 2,206 8,776 2,434 2,909 3,181 252 

SEN 8 Florida Senate District 8 331,943 90,684 140,277 87,628 13,354 57,062 18,025 15,520 22,001 1,516 

389,837 104,632 167,638 102,007 15,560 65,838 20,459 18,429 25,182 1,768 
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ZNE 11 Daytona Beach Zone 1 6,920 2,126 2,635 1,845 314 1,710 607 431 615 57 

ZNE 12 Daytona Beach Zone 2 6,972 2,171 2,650 1,829 322 1,685 534 463 624 64 

ZNE 13 Daytona Beach Zone 3 5,170 2,488 1,219 1,264 199 2,323 1,190 308 787 38 

ZNE 14 Daytona Beach Zone 4 14,279 3,367 6,882 3,322 708 1,160 332 361 429 38 

ZNE 15 Daytona Beach Zone 5 8,450 4,117 1,938 1,972 423 2,110 968 369 707 66 

ZNE 16 Daytona Beach Zone 6 5,793 2,804 1,350 1,394 245 1,792 858 264 623 47 

ZNE 20 Daytona Beach Shores 4,106 803 2,143 1,012 148 766 169 335 235 27 

ZNE 30 DeBary 18,038 4,047 8,338 4,935 718 2,113 553 704 816 40 

ZNE 40 DeLand 26,645 8,688 9,971 6,951 1,035 4,337 1,508 1,088 1,623 118 

ZNE 51 Deltona District 1 9,329 3,050 2,873 3,037 369 2,096 703 403 950 40 

ZNE 52 Deltona District 2 10,574 3,540 3,381 3,242 411 1,791 595 398 764 34 

ZNE 53 Deltona District 3 9,530 3,171 2,977 3,017 365 2,214 766 414 992 42 

ZNE 54 Deltona District 4 10,397 3,521 3,264 3,180 432 2,245 761 455 988 41 

ZNE 55 Deltona District 5 9,903 3,149 3,316 3,049 389 1,902 640 408 818 36 

ZNE 56 Deltona District 6 11,071 3,338 3,897 3,396 440 1,929 633 414 841 41 

ZNE 61 Edgewater District 1 3,800 864 1,779 977 180 648 168 217 240 23 

ZNE 62 Edgewater District 2 4,608 991 2,182 1,247 188 654 182 197 258 17 

ZNE 63 Edgewater District 3 4,393 949 2,087 1,184 173 667 149 212 287 19 

ZNE 64 Edgewater District 4 4,742 999 2,357 1,170 216 639 152 246 226 15 

ZNE 71 Holly Hill District 1 1,811 507 744 495 65 495 149 143 186 17 

ZNE 72 Holly Hill District 2 1,746 553 622 483 88 447 132 120 184 11 

ZNE 73 Holly Hill District 3 1,605 469 664 396 76 393 133 115 135 10 

ZNE 74 Holly Hill District 4 1,743 578 615 471 79 478 168 103 193 14 

ZNE 80 Lake Helen 2,285 520 1,141 544 80 269 62 88 111 8 

ZNE 91 New Smyrna Bch Zone 1 4,936 1,439 2,134 1,158 205 962 348 276 306 32 

ZNE 92 New Smyrna Bch Zone 2 5,966 1,424 2,961 1,370 211 662 159 249 228 26 
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ZNE 93 New Smyrna Bch Zone 3 6,282 1,287 3,241 1,535 219 634 151 238 237 8 

ZNE 94 New Smyrna Bch Zone 4 7,987 1,582 4,177 1,885 343 993 207 404 349 33 

ZNE 100 Oak Hill 1,668 333 879 377 79 298 92 99 95 12 

ZNE 111 Orange City District 1 1,396 503 435 396 62 366 133 72 147 14 

ZNE 112 Orange City District 2 1,806 525 657 551 73 287 85 65 125 12 

ZNE 113 Orange City District 3 2,330 711 803 702 114 409 123 82 194 10 

ZNE 114 Orange City District 4 1,762 416 767 488 91 265 60 86 116 3 

ZNE 115 Orange City District 5 1,869 494 906 399 70 328 76 144 99 9 

ZNE 121 Ormond Beach Zone 1 8,964 2,024 4,540 2,111 289 898 233 336 306 23 

ZNE 122 Ormond Beach Zone 2 7,400 2,018 3,123 1,930 329 1,384 413 453 478 40 

ZNE 123 Ormond Beach Zone 3 7,893 1,881 3,831 1,906 275 1,079 307 367 379 26 

ZNE 124 Ormond Beach Zone 4 7,635 1,917 3,534 1,899 285 1,062 323 330 380 29 

ZNE 130 Pierson 760 175 393 168 24 142 48 23 69 2 

ZNE 140 Ponce Inlet 3,133 577 1,770 690 96 290 84 117 81 8 

ZNE 151 Port Orange District 1 9,865 2,371 4,466 2,617 411 1,957 484 615 798 60 

ZNE 152 Port Orange District 2 10,793 2,761 4,785 2,743 504 2,147 585 665 816 81 

ZNE 153 Port Orange District 3 11,125 2,695 5,143 2,871 416 1,672 415 584 625 48 

ZNE 154 Port Orange District 4 11,663 2,601 5,735 2,960 367 1,285 351 431 465 38 

ZNE 160 South Daytona 7,897 2,169 3,384 1,984 360 1,805 574 514 651 66 

ZNE 170 Flagler Beach 60 20 32 7 1 9 1 4 2 2 

307,100 86,733 126,721 81,159 12,487 53,797 17,364 14,410 20,578 1,445 
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